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ID #
C00435040
C00325993
C00341396
C00325076
C00388876
C00370007
C00364174
C00202861
C00266734
C00305318
C00327395
C00241083
C00412791
C00300483
C00443176
C00415752
C00003558
C00409052
C00307405
C00271338
C00247403
C00280222
C00342048
C00328468
C00335448
C99002396
C00117721
C00409003
C00250399
C00305805
C00302588
C00385377
C00390674
C00366179
C00346965
C00363317
C00344648
C00358051
C00253971
C00409730
C00365262
C00410407
C00345199
C00146886
C00409110
C00426023
C00401083
C00325357
C00401224
C00236596

PAC Table 5d
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2007

Committee
PROGRESS FOR AMERICA VOTER FUND

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

AMERICA COMING TOGETHER

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)
SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC, THE

THE WESTERN WAY PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE PAC

FORWARD TOGETHER PAC

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

MEDIA FUND, THE

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
HOPEFUND INC.

KEEP OUR MISSION PAC

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

NORPAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PAC FOR A CHANGE

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM (CPC), THE
SOLUTIONS AMERICA PAC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

HEARTLAND VALUES PAC
AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE
NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

ROAD TO VICTORY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FREEDOM FUND

LEADERSHIP IN THE NEW CENTURY (LINCPAC)

KASICH 2000

JERRYS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITEE (JERRYS PAC)

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

NATIONAL PRO-LIFE ALLIANCE PAC

FRIENDS OF PHIL GRAMM PAC

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA NDC PAC
REUNITING OUR COUNTRY PAC

EDWARD JONES PAC

MIDNIGHT SUN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

OREGON SMITH FUND (FKA BOB SMITH FOR CONGRESS CMTE)
GREEN MOUNTAIN PAC

MAJORITY PAC

PATTON BOGGS PAC

PIONEER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ACTBLUE

WORLD ALLIANCE FOR ISRAEL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Amount
$3,481,524
$2,211,943
$1,308,867
$1,108,215
$1,028,403
$995,601
$924,274
$882,231
$872,153
$796,475
$774,768
$759,774
$726,696
$625,569
$597,165
$549,375
$528,897
$513,012
$504,887
$501,970
$492,407
$437,549
$416,363
$405,576
$405,514
$383,294
$370,515
$365,344
$364,495
$355,271
$353,156
$336,398
$321,990
$319,151
$316,382
$307,366
$302,298
$299,389
$298,479
$294,588
$281,611
$280,582
$280,564
$264,893
$260,199
$227,270
$212,326
$204,069
$202,008
$200,847



